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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - SMillway (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 15 1:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Secretary

Armchair

Floor Lamp

Couch

Ottoman

Signed Print

Armchair

Armchair

Greyhound Statue

Horse Statue

Lamps and Acorn statue
Couch

L oveseat

Coffee Table

Prints

Signed and Numbered Print
Signed Seriolithograph
Signed Pamela Dorsett Print
Signed Oil on Board
Mexican Art Painted on Bark
Signed Lissa Calvert Print
Scott Snowball Print
Signed John Almstedt Oil on Board
Prints

John Petrella Signed Print
Glenn Loates Prints

Prints

Prints

Prints

4 Chinese Calligraphy Prints
Prints

Qil On Canvas Unsigned
Picture Frames

13

Auction Closes. Mon, Jun 22 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Chinese Prints

Prints

Prints

N. Wyatt Jr Print

Dining Room Table

Dining Room Chairs

Sideboard

wall Mirror

Lamps and Candle Sticks

Fracture Filled Diamond Ring

18 ct White Gold Sapphire and Diamond Ring
Akoya Pearls

Swarovski Crystal Bracelet

Tiffany and Co. Bracelet

Sterling Silver Bracelet with Blue Topaz
Sterling Silver with Sapphires

Sapphire and Diamond Sterling Silver Ring
Sterling Silver and Amethyst

Sterling Silver Amethyst and Citron
Sterling Silver and Citrine

Fresh Water Pearls and Raw Amethyst
10 ct Gold and Opal Earrings

Fresh Water Pearls

Sterling Silver Charm Bracelet and Ring
Amber with Sterling Silver Earrings
Morellato Ring

Rhinestone Necklace and Earrings
Costume Jewelry

Sleigh Bed and Mattress

Armoire

Table

Table

Small Storage Chest



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Chair

Side Table

Chair

Laser Parking Guides
Hawkeye Laser Level Kit
Miscellaneous Lot
Mastercraft Wet Tile Saw
Dining Room Table
Kitchenware

Decoy Ducks
Miscellaneous

Royal Doulton Figure
Silver Plate Pieces
Chafing Dish

Dining Chairs

Jug and Bowl

Cassettes, CDs and More
Coolers

Miscellaneous Lot
Kitchenware

Braun Food Processor and Blender

Miscellaneous Toy Lot
Linen

Books and More
Camera Lot

Wall Scones
Aromatherapy Set
Women's Hats
Collector Plates
Decorator Pillows
China Pieces
Asian Pieces
Asian Pieces

Wall Mirror

Vintage step stool and Closet Organizer

Women's Shoes and Purse
Mink Fur Coat
Women's Clothes

Wedgewood Bowl and Cup
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Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

