## Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - S Millway (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 15 1:15pm ET

Auction Closes: Mon, Jun 22 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Secretary	0034	Chinese Prints
0002	Armchair	0035	Prints
0003	Floor Lamp	0036	Prints
0004	Couch	0037	N. Wyatt Jr Print
0005	Ottoman	0038	Dining Room Table
0006	Signed Print	0039	Dining Room Chairs
0007	Armchair	0040	Sideboard
0008	Armchair	0041	Wall Mirror
0009	Greyhound Statue	0042	Lamps and Candle Sticks
0010	Horse Statue	0043	Fracture Filled Diamond Ring
0011	Lamps and Acorn statue	0044	18 ct White Gold Sapphire and Diamond Ring
0012	Couch	0045	Akoya Pearls
0013	Loveseat	0046	Swarovski Crystal Bracelet
0014	Coffee Table	0047	Tiffany and Co. Bracelet
0015	Prints	0048	Sterling Silver Bracelet with Blue Topaz
0016	Signed and Numbered Print	0049	Sterling Silver with Sapphires
0017	Signed Seriolithograph	0050	Sapphire and Diamond Sterling Silver Ring
0018	Signed Pamela Dorsett Print	0051	Sterling Silver and Amethyst
0019	Signed Oil on Board	0052	Sterling Silver Amethyst and Citron
0020	Mexican Art Painted on Bark	0053	Sterling Silver and Citrine
0021	Signed Lissa Calvert Print	0054	Fresh Water Pearls and Raw Amethyst
0022	Scott Snowball Print	0055	10 ct Gold and Opal Earrings
0023	Signed John Almstedt Oil on Board	0056	Fresh Water Pearls
0024	Prints		Sterling Silver Charm Bracelet and Ring
0025	John Petrella Signed Print	0058	Amber with Sterling Silver Earrings
0026	Glenn Loates Prints	0059	Morellato Ring
0027	Prints	0060	Rhinestone Necklace and Earrings
	Prints	0061	Costume Jewelry
	Prints		Sleigh Bed and Mattress
	4 Chinese Calligraphy Prints	0063	Armoire
	Prints	0064	Table
	Oil On Canvas Unsigned		Table
0033	Picture Frames	0066	Small Storage Chest

_	
Lot	Title
0067	Chair
0068	Side Table
0069	Chair
0070	Laser Parking Guides
0071	Hawkeye Laser Level Kit
0072	Miscellaneous Lot
0073	Mastercraft Wet Tile Saw
0074	Dining Room Table
0075	Kitchenware
0076	Decoy Ducks
0077	Miscellaneous
0078	Royal Doulton Figure
0079	Silver Plate Pieces
0080	Chafing Dish
0081	Dining Chairs
0082	Jug and Bowl
0083	Cassettes, CDs and More
0084	Coolers
0085	Miscellaneous Lot
0086	Kitchenware
0087	Braun Food Processor and Blender
0088	Miscellaneous Toy Lot
0089	Linen
0090	Books and More
0091	Camera Lot
0092	Wall Scones
0093	Aromatherapy Set
0094	Women's Hats
0095	Collector Plates
0096	Decorator Pillows
0097	China Pieces
0098	Asian Pieces
0099	Asian Pieces
0100	Wall Mirror
0101	Vintage step stool and Closet Organizer
0102	Women's Shoes and Purse
0103	Mink Fur Coat
0104	Women's Clothes

0105 Wedgewood Bowl and Cup

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**